Poppet valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 1.11-6120E 1/2
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 06 20
Poppet valve pneumatically operated
•	 2/2-,	3/2-	and	3/4-way	construction
•	 Qmax	 =	15	l/min
•	 pmax =	350	bar

Max. volume flow  Qmax = 15 l/min see characteristics
SYMBOLS
TYPE CODE
2/2- or 3/2-way construction   B K  2       04             #
3/4-way construction    B K 3 4       04             #
Interface acc. to Wandfluh standard
pneumatically operated
2-way (connections)  2
3-way (connections)  3
2 position
4 position
Nominal size NG4-Mini
Normally closed  Pilot head on A-side  1a
Normally open   Pilot head on B-side  0b
Design-Index (Subject to change)
NG4-Mini
®
B
K
22
04
1a
B
K
32
04
1a
B
K
34
04
B
K
22
04
0b
B
K
32
04
0b
a
ab
0 b
A
P T
a
a b
A
P
a
b
b
A
P T
a
b
b
A
P
a b
a
A
P T
a
b
a b
a
b
Poppet valves
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 1.11-6120E 2/2
CH-3714 Frutigen      Edition 06 20